DIP Switch (Piano Type)   A6TR 317
DIP Switch (Piano Type)
A6TR
Low-profile Piano DIP Switches with a Standard
Pitch of 2.54 mm for End-stackable Mounting.
• Low-profile design with a height of only 5 mm and a 2.54-mm pitch.
• Models available with 2, 4, 6, 8, or 10 poles.
• Gold-plated twin contacts with slide-type self-cleaning
mechanism for high reliability.
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Note: Order in multiples of the quantities given for each package.
Specifications
■ Characteristics
Note: Data shown are of initial value
No. of poles Quantity per tube
Tube packaging
Short lever Long lever
2 95 A6TR-2101 A6TR-2104
4 47 A6TR-4101 A6TR-4104
6 31 A6TR-6101 A6TR-6104
8 23 A6TR-8101 A6TR-8104
10 18 A6TR-0101 A6TR-0104
Switching capacity 25 mA at 24 VDC
Minimum permissible load 10 μA at 3.5 VDC
Contact resistance 200 mΩ max.
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 250 VDC)